
Novi Sad Open 2025
26.01.2025 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 EGLEZ Victoria ARG 519 29.11.2008
2 BOYADZHIEVA Iva BUL 661 30.01.2008
3 DOBREVA Deya BUL 24.09.2008
4 DONSKA Neda BUL 638 27.02.2008
5 KAROVA Yoana BUL 161 24.01.2008
6 NEDEVA Monika BUL 207 31.05.2009
7 RACHEVA Enitsa BUL 404 14.02.2008
8 SAVCHENKO Vladislava BUL 413 03.02.2010
9 STOYANOVA Iva BUL 13.05.2012
10 VARSAMOVA Elena BUL 438 09.06.2008
11 YANEVA Vanya BUL 646 09.05.2010
12 BRKOVIC Sara CRO 245 01.01.2009
13 GLADOVIC Ana CRO 550 12.04.2010
14 JOVIC Vita CRO 197 01.01.2009
15 LESKO Nika CRO 437 08.07.2011
16 MARIC Ema CRO 557 01.01.2010
17 MIRKOVIC Livia CRO 24.07.2010
18 NIKIC Gita CRO 565 02.11.2010
19 POLJAK Lena CRO 254 01.01.2008
20 PULIC Cvita CRO 350 17.02.2010
21 SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO 359 01.01.2009
22 D'ABBRACCIO Isabella GBR 383 21.12.2009
23 HAWTHORNE Katy GBR 262 18.02.2008
24 HODKINSON Erika GBR 182 28.12.2009
25 HOLDER Alice GBR 296 12.02.2008
26 HOWSER Isabella GBR 291 27.08.2009
27 MITZOVA Emma GBR 95 01.09.2008
28 PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR 342 30.04.2010
29 PATERSON Eilidh GBR 132 28.02.2009
30 ROCHDI Hiba GBR 516 16.12.2008
31 ROSS Andrea GBR 274 24.09.2008
32 RUSSELL Eloise GBR 387 20.02.2008
33 SPOLTON Jessica GBR 606 15.12.2008
34 TCHALENKO Thea GBR 334 18.02.2010
35 TIMURKAN Adel GBR 451 06.02.2010
36 ZIKARA Leena GBR 314 09.03.2009
37 MEBUKE Barbare GEO 55 18.01.2008
38 BUSCH Katie GER 64 02.06.2008
39 DOERING Antonia GER 195 04.06.2008
40 GLASER Pauline GER 26.02.2008
41 HEINRICH Svenja GER 256 21.05.2008
42 HERZ Maria GER 91 25.05.2009
43 LIBRALATO Sara GER 103 21.02.2008
44 MARX Finja GER 524 28.02.2010
45 MOLL Marie GER 28.05.2011
46 NIKIFOROV Viktoria GER 188 14.05.2009
47 PAULAECK Alma GER 480 24.04.2009
48 PETROVICI Antonia GER 10.10.2010
49 PIWARZ Clara Elise GER 196 22.05.2010
50 SCHMITT Mathilda GER 310 19.05.2009
51 SCHMUTZ Kim GER 306 02.02.2009
52 SCHWIETZ Sharasan GER 251 04.09.2009
53 STERNBERG Ina GER 150 16.04.2008
54 STUMPF Lea Marie GER 27 08.02.2008
55 SUENDERHAUF Anna GER 179 01.07.2009
56 WALDMANN Victoria GER 494 07.06.2008
57 CHRISTEA Chara GRE 425 02.03.2010
58 FARAZI Eleni GRE 524 09.04.2009
59 GIANNAKAKOU Melina GRE 292 11.07.2008
60 GKEKA Maria Georgia GRE 456 10.02.2011
61 KALIMERI Alexia GRE 403 15.04.2010
62 KALIMERI Olympia GRE 322 21.05.2008
63 KARAMITSOU Artemis GRE 325 06.10.2009
64 KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE 401 01.07.2008
65 KEKELI Marilia GRE 546 15.06.2011
66 LEVENTAKI Dorothea GRE 514 20.03.2009
67 PAPADIMITRIOU Evgenia GRE 24.01.2008
68 PAVLIDOU Chara Ioanna GRE 597 20.11.2008
69 PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE 627 31.10.2011



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE 111 23.07.2008
71 SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE 157 01.12.2009
72 STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE 203 14.09.2010
73 SYROU TOURMAN Iris Anastasia GRE 252 27.03.2009
74 TANTSOPOULOU Pavlina GRE 330 01.08.2009
75 THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE 394 26.05.2010
76 TSALAMANIOU Eirini GRE 360 22.05.2009
77 TANG Sze Nga Nicole HKG 21.08.2009
78 FARKAS Emma HUN 275 15.05.2009
79 HORVATH Lotti HUN 7 13.01.2009
80 JUHASZ Hanna HUN 128 17.05.2009
81 KRISTON Emma HUN 200 13.06.2008
82 LASKAWY Lili HUN 121 27.01.2011
83 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 57 28.05.2008
84 LENGYEL Luca HUN 255 26.09.2008
85 LENGYEL Nora HUN 187 14.07.2009
86 LIPPAI Diana HUN 131 07.12.2008
87 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 130 06.07.2009
88 PALINKAS Reka Angela HUN 259 05.02.2009
89 PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN 47 23.05.2009
90 RONASZEKY Izabella HUN 36 15.10.2008
91 SARVARI Rita HUN 117 08.02.2009
92 SUVEG Erzsebet HUN 106 27.12.2010
93 SZENTES Dalma HUN 239 07.09.2010
94 SZILARD Anna HUN 3 09.05.2008
95 TERHES Hanna HUN 38 01.10.2008
96 TOTH Eszter HUN 77 16.01.2009
97 ZLOTA Emma HUN 149 29.04.2008
98 LEOCATA GAIA OLGA ITA 226 25.01.2008
99 COLLING Helena LUX 222 18.03.2009
100 BURT Emily NZL 630 26.06.2010
101 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 56 19.11.2009
102 BALKO Denisa ROU 81 25.10.2009
103 CIOCAN Anaith ROU 313 13.01.2009
104 CIUTA Flavia ROU 244 20.10.2009
105 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 4 07.04.2008
106 COSTESCU Teodora ROU 234 08.09.2010
107 CRETU Diana ROU 482 17.06.2009
108 CRISAN Denisa ROU 183 23.05.2011
109 CRISTEA Theodora ROU 491 06.01.2010
110 FERARU Maia ROU 545 22.03.2010
111 GUSATU Elena ROU 214 06.04.2009
112 ILYES Jazmin ROU 83 29.07.2009
113 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 33 11.08.2010
114 KURTINECZ Julia ROU 58 30.08.2011
115 PREDOI Andrada ROU 168 19.12.2009
116 RAICU Bianca ROU 124 28.01.2010
117 SMARANDA Iris ROU 312 20.04.2010
118 STADLER Andreea ROU 348 22.11.2008
119 TUTA Melisa ROU 19.02.2009
120 VELICI Valentina ROU 540 02.01.2010
121 BECIC Sofija SRB 09.04.2008
122 CAVOROVIC Petra SRB 420 14.05.2008
123 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 101 23.07.2008
124 MILISAVLJEVIC Helena SRB 564 23.08.2010
125 NOVAKOVIC Isidora SRB 01.01.2011
126 PENZES Ena SRB 423 28.05.2010
127 PETKOVIC Una SRB 431 19.11.2011
128 SELMIC Teodora SRB 27.08.2008
129 VLADISAVLJEVIC Dunja SRB 09.11.2010
130 VRANJES Kalina SRB 293 26.09.2011
131 MATEJOVICOVA Eva SVK 523 14.05.2010
132 TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK 49 15.10.2008
133 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 48 22.10.2011
134 BROLIN Moa SWE 137 06.07.2009
135 ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE 180 03.01.2008
136 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 1 31.07.2008
137 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE 75 25.09.2010
138 ANHARSKA Marharyta UKR 13 09.07.2010
139 BABINA Anna UKR 28.02.2012
140 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 15 21.07.2008
141 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR 29 19.10.2009
142 IVANENKO Taisia UKR 22.10.2009
143 MALCHEVSKA Mariia UKR 52 26.10.2009



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
144 SNITSARENKO Sofia UKR 16.07.2010
145 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 22 10.07.2009
146 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 34 28.09.2009
147 DOBROSAVLJEVIC Kalina USA 30.08.2011



21 poules of 7
110 (74.83% of 147) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Novi Sad Open 2025
26.01.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 1
2 SZILARD Anna HUN 3
3 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 4
4 HORVATH Lotti HUN 7
5 ANHARSKA Marharyta UKR 13
6 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 15
7 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 22
8 STUMPF Lea Marie GER 27
9 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR 29
10 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 33
11 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 34
12 RONASZEKY Izabella HUN 36
13 TERHES Hanna HUN 38
14 PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN 47
15 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 48
16 TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK 49
17 MALCHEVSKA Mariia UKR 52
18 MEBUKE Barbare GEO 55
19 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 56
20 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 57
21 KURTINECZ Julia ROU 58
22 BUSCH Katie GER 64
23 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE 75
24 TOTH Eszter HUN 77
25 BALKO Denisa ROU 81
26 ILYES Jazmin ROU 83
27 HERZ Maria GER 91
28 MITZOVA Emma GBR 95
29 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 101
30 LIBRALATO Sara GER 103
31 SUVEG Erzsebet HUN 106
32 RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE 111
33 SARVARI Rita HUN 117
34 LASKAWY Lili HUN 121
35 RAICU Bianca ROU 124
36 JUHASZ Hanna HUN 128
37 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 130
38 LIPPAI Diana HUN 131
39 PATERSON Eilidh GBR 132
40 BROLIN Moa SWE 137
41 ZLOTA Emma HUN 149
42 STERNBERG Ina GER 150
43 SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE 157
44 KAROVA Yoana BUL 161
45 PREDOI Andrada ROU 168
46 SUENDERHAUF Anna GER 179
47 ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE 180
48 HODKINSON Erika GBR 182
49 CRISAN Denisa ROU 183
50 LENGYEL Nora HUN 187
51 NIKIFOROV Viktoria GER 188
52 DOERING Antonia GER 195
53 PIWARZ Clara Elise GER 196
54 JOVIC Vita CRO 197
55 KRISTON Emma HUN 200
56 STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE 203
57 NEDEVA Monika BUL 207
58 GUSATU Elena ROU 214
59 COLLING Helena LUX 222
60 LEOCATA GAIA OLGA ITA 226
61 COSTESCU Teodora ROU 234
62 SZENTES Dalma HUN 239
63 CIUTA Flavia ROU 244
64 BRKOVIC Sara CRO 245
65 SCHWIETZ Sharasan GER 251
66 SYROU TOURMAN Iris Anastasia GRE 252
67 POLJAK Lena CRO 254
68 LENGYEL Luca HUN 255



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 HEINRICH Svenja GER 256
70 PALINKAS Reka Angela HUN 259
71 HAWTHORNE Katy GBR 262
72 ROSS Andrea GBR 274
73 FARKAS Emma HUN 275
74 HOWSER Isabella GBR 291
75 GIANNAKAKOU Melina GRE 292
76 VRANJES Kalina SRB 293
77 HOLDER Alice GBR 296
78 SCHMUTZ Kim GER 306
79 SCHMITT Mathilda GER 310
80 SMARANDA Iris ROU 312
81 CIOCAN Anaith ROU 313
82 ZIKARA Leena GBR 314
83 KALIMERI Olympia GRE 322
84 KARAMITSOU Artemis GRE 325
85 TANTSOPOULOU Pavlina GRE 330
86 TCHALENKO Thea GBR 334
87 PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR 342
88 STADLER Andreea ROU 348
89 PULIC Cvita CRO 350
90 SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO 359
91 TSALAMANIOU Eirini GRE 360
92 D'ABBRACCIO Isabella GBR 383
93 RUSSELL Eloise GBR 387
94 THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE 394
95 KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE 401
96 KALIMERI Alexia GRE 403
97 RACHEVA Enitsa BUL 404
98 SAVCHENKO Vladislava BUL 413
99 CAVOROVIC Petra SRB 420
100 PENZES Ena SRB 423
101 CHRISTEA Chara GRE 425
102 PETKOVIC Una SRB 431
103 LESKO Nika CRO 437
104 VARSAMOVA Elena BUL 438
105 TIMURKAN Adel GBR 451
106 GKEKA Maria Georgia GRE 456
107 PAULAECK Alma GER 480
108 CRETU Diana ROU 482
109 CRISTEA Theodora ROU 491
110 WALDMANN Victoria GER 494
111 LEVENTAKI Dorothea GRE 514
112 ROCHDI Hiba GBR 516
113 EGLEZ Victoria ARG 519
114 MATEJOVICOVA Eva SVK 523
115 FARAZI Eleni GRE 524
116 MARX Finja GER 524
117 VELICI Valentina ROU 540
118 FERARU Maia ROU 545
119 KEKELI Marilia GRE 546
120 GLADOVIC Ana CRO 550
121 MARIC Ema CRO 557
122 MILISAVLJEVIC Helena SRB 564
123 NIKIC Gita CRO 565
124 PAVLIDOU Chara Ioanna GRE 597
125 SPOLTON Jessica GBR 606
126 PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE 627
127 BURT Emily NZL 630
128 DONSKA Neda BUL 638
129 YANEVA Vanya BUL 646
130 BOYADZHIEVA Iva BUL 661
131 BECIC Sofija SRB
132 DOBREVA Deya BUL
133 GLASER Pauline GER
134 IVANENKO Taisia UKR
135 DOBROSAVLJEVIC Kalina USA
136 TUTA Melisa ROU
137 TANG Sze Nga Nicole HKG
138 PETROVICI Antonia GER
139 NOVAKOVIC Isidora SRB
140 SNITSARENKO Sofia UKR
141 MIRKOVIC Livia CRO
142 PAPADIMITRIOU Evgenia GRE



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 BABINA Anna UKR
144 SELMIC Teodora SRB
145 VLADISAVLJEVIC Dunja SRB
146 STOYANOVA Iva BUL
147 MOLL Marie GER



Novi Sad Open 2025
26.01.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

GRIJAK Marta (SRB)

TCHALENKO Thea GBR

ERIKSSON Linnea SWE

PETROVICI Antonia GER

STADLER Andreea ROU

DONSKA Neda BUL

ZLOTA Emma HUN

SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE

Piste Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

ZAVODSKA Katarina (SVK)
KOLCZONAY Balazs (HUN)

KARAMITSOU Artemis GRE

IVANENKO Taisia UKR

CIOCAN Anaith ROU

STERNBERG Ina GER

KAROVA Yoana BUL

SZILARD Anna HUN

SPOLTON Jessica GBR

Piste Green

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)
SZAJKO Zalan (HUN)

NIKIC Gita CRO

CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU

FARKAS Emma HUN

SUENDERHAUF Anna GER

YANEVA Vanya BUL

TANTSOPOULOU Pavlina GRE

BROLIN Moa SWE



Piste Red

09:00

Referee(s):

VOLKONSKI Petar (SRB)
NARANJO Hunor (HUN)

KALIMERI Olympia GRE

PATERSON Eilidh GBR

PULIC Cvita CRO

HORVATH Lotti HUN

PREDOI Andrada ROU

BURT Emily NZL

MOLL Marie GER

Piste 5

09:00

Referee(s):

YUSMEN Filip (BUL)
SCHWARZ Maximilian (GER)

LIPPAI Diana HUN

ANHARSKA Marharyta UKR

ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE

PAVLIDOU Chara Ioanna GRE

MILISAVLJEVIC Helena SRB

PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR

SMARANDA Iris ROU

Piste 6

09:00

Referee(s):

HRGOVIC Milos (SRB)
SBARCIA Alin (ROU)

NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN

SCHMITT Mathilda GER

SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO

HODKINSON Erika GBR

KEKELI Marilia GRE

DOBREVA Deya BUL

BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR



Piste 7

09:00

Referee(s):

KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)
TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR

DOBROSAVLJEVIC Kalina USA

JUHASZ Hanna HUN

SCHMUTZ Kim GER

CRISAN Denisa ROU

TSALAMANIOU Eirini GRE

MARIC Ema CRO

Piste 8

09:00

Referee(s):

RAD Oleksandr (UKR)
PODEANU Radu (ROU)

TANG Sze Nga Nicole HKG

LENGYEL Nora HUN

THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE

ZIKARA Leena GBR

GLADOVIC Ana CRO

RAICU Bianca ROU

STUMPF Lea Marie GER

Piste 9

09:00

Referee(s):

ULLTJARN Bianca (SWE)
NOTHELFER Janik (GER)

LASKAWY Lili HUN

FERARU Maia ROU

NIKIFOROV Viktoria GER

HOLDER Alice GBR

GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR

BECIC Sofija SRB

KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE



Piste 10

09:00

Referee(s):

GERDIN Viktor (SWE)
FODOR Fabian (HUN)

DOERING Antonia GER

VRANJES Kalina SRB

SNITSARENKO Sofia UKR

KURTINECZ Johanna ROU

SARVARI Rita HUN

D'ABBRACCIO Isabella GBR

FARAZI Eleni GRE

Piste 11

09:00

Referee(s):

VELEV Ventsislav (BUL)
VARKONYI Borisz (HUN)

VELICI Valentina ROU

GIANNAKAKOU Melina GRE

RUSSELL Eloise GBR

PIWARZ Clara Elise GER

NOVAKOVIC Isidora SRB

SUVEG Erzsebet HUN

STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR

Piste 12

09:00

Referee(s):

MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)
PUIU Stefan (ROU)

RACHEVA Enitsa BUL

JOVIC Vita CRO

HOWSER Isabella GBR

MARX Finja GER

RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE

TUTA Melisa ROU

RONASZEKY Izabella HUN



Piste 13

09:00

Referee(s):

BALOG David (SVK)
KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian (GER)

LIBRALATO Sara GER

STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE

SAVCHENKO Vladislava BUL

ROSS Andrea GBR

MIRKOVIC Livia CRO

CRISTEA Theodora ROU

TERHES Hanna HUN

Piste 14

09:00

Referee(s):

LAZER Daniel (SWE)

KALIMERI Alexia GRE

HAWTHORNE Katy GBR

PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN

GLASER Pauline GER

DOROSKI Isidora SRB

CRETU Diana ROU

NEDEVA Monika BUL

Piste 15

09:00

Referee(s):

PETKOVIC Lara (CRO)
BERGER Konstantin (GER)

ANDERSSON Sophia SWE

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE

MATEJOVICOVA Eva SVK

CAVOROVIC Petra SRB

KRISTON Emma HUN

MITZOVA Emma GBR

CIUTA Flavia ROU



Piste 16

09:00

Referee(s):

DURMUSHLJISKY Dianko (BUL)

GUSATU Elena ROU

HERZ Maria GER

PALINKAS Reka Angela HUN

ROCHDI Hiba GBR

PENZES Ena SRB

TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK

PAPADIMITRIOU Evgenia GRE

Piste 17

09:00

Referee(s):

RASHAIDA Rahim (BUL)
VOLOSHYNA Mariia (UKR)

COLLING Helena LUX

CHRISTEA Chara GRE

MALCHEVSKA Mariia UKR

WALDMANN Victoria GER

LENGYEL Luca HUN

ILYES Jazmin ROU

SELMIC Teodora SRB

Piste Blue

10:50

Referee(s):

VARKONYI Borisz (HUN)
YUSMEN Filip (BUL)

BABINA Anna UKR

LEOCATA GAIA OLGA ITA

POLJAK Lena CRO

PETKOVIC Una SRB

BALKO Denisa ROU

MEBUKE Barbare GEO

PAULAECK Alma GER



Piste Yellow

10:50

Referee(s):

GERDIN Viktor (SWE)
RAD Oleksandr (UKR)

VLADISAVLJEVIC Dunja SRB

BRKOVIC Sara CRO

VARSAMOVA Elena BUL

ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU

HEINRICH Svenja GER

LEVENTAKI Dorothea GRE

TOTH Eszter HUN

Piste Green

10:50

Referee(s):

HRGOVIC Milos (SRB)
BALOG David (SVK)

GONZALEZ Alicia SWE

COSTESCU Teodora ROU

LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN

GKEKA Maria Georgia GRE

STOYANOVA Iva BUL

LESKO Nika CRO

SCHWIETZ Sharasan GER

Piste Red

10:50

Referee(s):

ZAVODSKA Katarina (SVK)
ULLTJARN Bianca (SWE)

TIMURKAN Adel GBR

KURTINECZ Julia ROU

SYROU TOURMAN Iris Anastasia GRE

SZENTES Dalma HUN

EGLEZ Victoria ARG

BOYADZHIEVA Iva BUL

BUSCH Katie GER



Novi Sad Open 2025
26.01.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2T LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
2T TERHES Hanna HUN 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
5T MALCHEVSKA Mariia UKR 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5T SZENTES Dalma HUN 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
7T TANG Sze Nga Nicole HKG 6 1.00 29 15 +14 Advanced
7T CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 6 1.00 29 15 +14 Advanced
9 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 6 1.00 29 16 +13 Advanced
10 PATERSON Eilidh GBR 6 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
11 LIPPAI Diana HUN 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
12 VELICI Valentina ROU 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
13 RONASZEKY Izabella HUN 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
14 ANHARSKA Marharyta UKR 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
15 TOTH Eszter HUN 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
16T LENGYEL Luca HUN 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
16T HORVATH Lotti HUN 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
16T PALINKAS Reka Angela HUN 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
16T LIBRALATO Sara GER 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
20 PETROVICI Antonia GER 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
21T STERNBERG Ina GER 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
21T LEOCATA GAIA OLGA ITA 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
23T ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
23T LASKAWY Lili HUN 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
25T RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
25T PAULAECK Alma GER 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
27 SARVARI Rita HUN 5 0.83 25 15 +10 Advanced
28T GONZALEZ Alicia SWE 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
28T SCHMUTZ Kim GER 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
30 LENGYEL Nora HUN 5 0.83 24 17 +7 Advanced
31 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
32 HAWTHORNE Katy GBR 5 0.83 26 20 +6 Advanced
33T SUVEG Erzsebet HUN 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
33T LEVENTAKI Dorothea GRE 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
35 GUSATU Elena ROU 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
36 KEKELI Marilia GRE 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
37 MEBUKE Barbare GEO 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
38T BROLIN Moa SWE 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
38T KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
40 HEINRICH Svenja GER 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
41 STUMPF Lea Marie GER 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
42 HOWSER Isabella GBR 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
43T MITZOVA Emma GBR 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
43T ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
43T HERZ Maria GER 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
46 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
47T CIUTA Flavia ROU 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
47T SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
49 BUSCH Katie GER 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
50 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
51 KARAMITSOU Artemis GRE 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
52 KRISTON Emma HUN 4 0.67 28 24 +4 Advanced
53 WALDMANN Victoria GER 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
54 IVANENKO Taisia UKR 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
55 EGLEZ Victoria ARG 4 0.67 28 25 +3 Advanced
56 TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
57 DOERING Antonia GER 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
58 SUENDERHAUF Anna GER 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
59T SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO 4 0.67 22 20 +2 Advanced
59T PIWARZ Clara Elise GER 4 0.67 22 20 +2 Advanced
61 BURT Emily NZL 3 0.50 22 17 +5 Advanced
62 CRETU Diana ROU 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
63 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
64 SZILARD Anna HUN 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
65 ILYES Jazmin ROU 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
66 FERARU Maia ROU 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
67T SMARANDA Iris ROU 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
67T CRISAN Denisa ROU 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 FARKAS Emma HUN 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
70T ROSS Andrea GBR 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
70T JUHASZ Hanna HUN 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
72 SCHWIETZ Sharasan GER 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
73 BALKO Denisa ROU 3 0.50 18 18 0 Advanced
74 NIKIFOROV Viktoria GER 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
75 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
76 SNITSARENKO Sofia UKR 3 0.50 25 27 -2 Advanced
77 D'ABBRACCIO Isabella GBR 3 0.50 24 26 -2 Advanced
78 FARAZI Eleni GRE 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
79T STADLER Andreea ROU 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
79T PAVLIDOU Chara Ioanna GRE 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
79T KALIMERI Olympia GRE 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
82 ZLOTA Emma HUN 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
83 ZIKARA Leena GBR 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
84 KURTINECZ Julia ROU 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
85 CRISTEA Theodora ROU 3 0.50 21 26 -5 Advanced
86 GKEKA Maria Georgia GRE 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
87 PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
88 ROCHDI Hiba GBR 3 0.50 20 27 -7 Advanced
89 RAICU Bianca ROU 2 0.33 24 23 +1 Advanced
90 SPOLTON Jessica GBR 2 0.33 20 19 +1 Advanced
91 COSTESCU Teodora ROU 2 0.33 24 24 0 Advanced
92T SYROU TOURMAN Iris Anastasia GRE 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
92T HOLDER Alice GBR 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
94 CHRISTEA Chara GRE 2 0.33 21 22 -1 Advanced
95 STOYANOVA Iva BUL 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
96T TSALAMANIOU Eirini GRE 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
96T RUSSELL Eloise GBR 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
98 TIMURKAN Adel GBR 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
99 HODKINSON Erika GBR 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
100 NEDEVA Monika BUL 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
101 STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
102 TANTSOPOULOU Pavlina GRE 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
103 MATEJOVICOVA Eva SVK 2 0.33 22 28 -6 Advanced
104 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
105 MARX Finja GER 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
106 RACHEVA Enitsa BUL 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
107 PULIC Cvita CRO 2 0.33 21 28 -7 Advanced
108T KALIMERI Alexia GRE 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
108T YANEVA Vanya BUL 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
110 BRKOVIC Sara CRO 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
111 POLJAK Lena CRO 2 0.33 20 28 -8 Eliminated
112 CAVOROVIC Petra SRB 2 0.33 19 28 -9 Eliminated
113 KAROVA Yoana BUL 2 0.33 13 24 -11 Eliminated
114 JOVIC Vita CRO 2 0.33 12 23 -11 Eliminated
115 DOBROSAVLJEVIC Kalina USA 1 0.17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
116 THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE 1 0.17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
117T GLASER Pauline GER 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
117T PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
119 BABINA Anna UKR 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
120 SAVCHENKO Vladislava BUL 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
121 PREDOI Andrada ROU 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
122 COLLING Helena LUX 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
123 SCHMITT Mathilda GER 1 0.17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
124 MOLL Marie GER 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
125 TUTA Melisa ROU 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
126T ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
126T PAPADIMITRIOU Evgenia GRE 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
128 MIRKOVIC Livia CRO 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
129 DONSKA Neda BUL 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
130 CIOCAN Anaith ROU 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
131 MARIC Ema CRO 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
132 MILISAVLJEVIC Helena SRB 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
133T PETKOVIC Una SRB 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
133T GIANNAKAKOU Melina GRE 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
133T VARSAMOVA Elena BUL 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
136 DOBREVA Deya BUL 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
137 VLADISAVLJEVIC Dunja SRB 1 0.17 8 27 -19 Eliminated
138 TCHALENKO Thea GBR 0 0.00 21 30 -9 Eliminated
139 VRANJES Kalina SRB 0 0.00 17 28 -11 Eliminated
140 NIKIC Gita CRO 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
141T BOYADZHIEVA Iva BUL 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
141T PENZES Ena SRB 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
143 GLADOVIC Ana CRO 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
144 LESKO Nika CRO 0 0.00 10 28 -18 Eliminated
145 NOVAKOVIC Isidora SRB 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
146 BECIC Sofija SRB 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
147 SELMIC Teodora SRB 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
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Novi Sad Open 2025
26.01.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 31.07.2008
2 HORVATH Lotti HUN 13.01.2009
3T PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN 23.05.2009
3T TERHES Hanna HUN 01.10.2008
5 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 10.07.2009
6 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 28.09.2009
7 MEBUKE Barbare GEO 18.01.2008
8 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 19.11.2009
9 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 07.04.2008
10 ANHARSKA Marharyta UKR 09.07.2010
11 LENGYEL Luca HUN 26.09.2008
12 PETROVICI Antonia GER 10.10.2010
13 LEOCATA GAIA OLGA ITA 25.01.2008
14 PAULAECK Alma GER 24.04.2009
15 SARVARI Rita HUN 08.02.2009
16 SZILARD Anna HUN 09.05.2008
17T SZENTES Dalma HUN 07.09.2010
17T MALCHEVSKA Mariia UKR 26.10.2009
19 TANG Sze Nga Nicole HKG 21.08.2009
20 LIPPAI Diana HUN 07.12.2008
21 VELICI Valentina ROU 02.01.2010
22 RONASZEKY Izabella HUN 15.10.2008
23 LASKAWY Lili HUN 27.01.2011
24 RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE 23.07.2008
25 LENGYEL Nora HUN 14.07.2009
26 KEKELI Marilia GRE 15.06.2011
27 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 22.10.2011
28 BUSCH Katie GER 02.06.2008
29 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR 19.10.2009
30 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 11.08.2010
31 NIKIFOROV Viktoria GER 14.05.2009
32 TSALAMANIOU Eirini GRE 22.05.2009
33 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 21.07.2008
34 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 28.05.2008
35 PATERSON Eilidh GBR 28.02.2009
36 TOTH Eszter HUN 16.01.2009
37T LIBRALATO Sara GER 21.02.2008
37T PALINKAS Reka Angela HUN 05.02.2009
39 STERNBERG Ina GER 16.04.2008
40 HAWTHORNE Katy GBR 18.02.2008
41 GUSATU Elena ROU 06.04.2009
42T BROLIN Moa SWE 06.07.2009
42T KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE 01.07.2008
44 STUMPF Lea Marie GER 08.02.2008
45 HOWSER Isabella GBR 27.08.2009
46T HERZ Maria GER 25.05.2009
46T MITZOVA Emma GBR 01.09.2008
48 KARAMITSOU Artemis GRE 06.10.2009
49 DOERING Antonia GER 04.06.2008
50T SMARANDA Iris ROU 20.04.2010
50T CRISAN Denisa ROU 23.05.2011
52 FARKAS Emma HUN 15.05.2009
53T JUHASZ Hanna HUN 17.05.2009
53T ROSS Andrea GBR 24.09.2008
55 BALKO Denisa ROU 25.10.2009
56 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 06.07.2009
57 SNITSARENKO Sofia UKR 16.07.2010
58 D'ABBRACCIO Isabella GBR 21.12.2009
59 PAVLIDOU Chara Ioanna GRE 20.11.2008
60 ZLOTA Emma HUN 29.04.2008
61 RAICU Bianca ROU 28.01.2010
62 STOYANOVA Iva BUL 13.05.2012
63 NEDEVA Monika BUL 31.05.2009
64 STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE 14.09.2010
65T GONZALEZ Alicia SWE 25.09.2010
65T SCHMUTZ Kim GER 02.02.2009
67T SUVEG Erzsebet HUN 27.12.2010
67T LEVENTAKI Dorothea GRE 20.03.2009



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 HEINRICH Svenja GER 21.05.2008
70T CIUTA Flavia ROU 20.10.2009
70T SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE 01.12.2009
72 KRISTON Emma HUN 13.06.2008
73 WALDMANN Victoria GER 07.06.2008
74 IVANENKO Taisia UKR 22.10.2009
75 EGLEZ Victoria ARG 29.11.2008
76 TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK 15.10.2008
77 SUENDERHAUF Anna GER 01.07.2009
78T SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO 01.01.2009
78T PIWARZ Clara Elise GER 22.05.2010
80 BURT Emily NZL 26.06.2010
81 CRETU Diana ROU 17.06.2009
82 ILYES Jazmin ROU 29.07.2009
83 FERARU Maia ROU 22.03.2010
84 SCHWIETZ Sharasan GER 04.09.2009
85 FARAZI Eleni GRE 09.04.2009
86T STADLER Andreea ROU 22.11.2008
86T KALIMERI Olympia GRE 21.05.2008
88 ZIKARA Leena GBR 09.03.2009
89 KURTINECZ Julia ROU 30.08.2011
90 CRISTEA Theodora ROU 06.01.2010
91 GKEKA Maria Georgia GRE 10.02.2011
92 PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR 30.04.2010
93 ROCHDI Hiba GBR 16.12.2008
94 SPOLTON Jessica GBR 15.12.2008
95 COSTESCU Teodora ROU 08.09.2010
96T SYROU TOURMAN Iris Anastasia GRE 27.03.2009
96T HOLDER Alice GBR 12.02.2008
98 CHRISTEA Chara GRE 02.03.2010
99 RUSSELL Eloise GBR 20.02.2008
100 TIMURKAN Adel GBR 06.02.2010
101 HODKINSON Erika GBR 28.12.2009
102 TANTSOPOULOU Pavlina GRE 01.08.2009
103 MATEJOVICOVA Eva SVK 14.05.2010
104 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 23.07.2008
105 MARX Finja GER 28.02.2010
106 RACHEVA Enitsa BUL 14.02.2008
107 PULIC Cvita CRO 17.02.2010
108T KALIMERI Alexia GRE 15.04.2010
108T YANEVA Vanya BUL 09.05.2010
110 BRKOVIC Sara CRO 01.01.2009
111 POLJAK Lena CRO 01.01.2008
112 CAVOROVIC Petra SRB 14.05.2008
113 KAROVA Yoana BUL 24.01.2008
114 JOVIC Vita CRO 01.01.2009
115 DOBROSAVLJEVIC Kalina USA 30.08.2011
116 THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE 26.05.2010
117T PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE 31.10.2011
117T GLASER Pauline GER 26.02.2008
119 BABINA Anna UKR 28.02.2012
120 SAVCHENKO Vladislava BUL 03.02.2010
121 PREDOI Andrada ROU 19.12.2009
122 COLLING Helena LUX 18.03.2009
123 SCHMITT Mathilda GER 19.05.2009
124 MOLL Marie GER 28.05.2011
125 TUTA Melisa ROU 19.02.2009
126T ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE 03.01.2008
126T PAPADIMITRIOU Evgenia GRE 24.01.2008
128 MIRKOVIC Livia CRO 24.07.2010
129 DONSKA Neda BUL 27.02.2008
130 CIOCAN Anaith ROU 13.01.2009
131 MARIC Ema CRO 01.01.2010
132 MILISAVLJEVIC Helena SRB 23.08.2010
133T GIANNAKAKOU Melina GRE 11.07.2008
133T PETKOVIC Una SRB 19.11.2011
133T VARSAMOVA Elena BUL 09.06.2008
136 DOBREVA Deya BUL 24.09.2008
137 VLADISAVLJEVIC Dunja SRB 09.11.2010
138 TCHALENKO Thea GBR 18.02.2010
139 VRANJES Kalina SRB 26.09.2011
140 NIKIC Gita CRO 02.11.2010
141T PENZES Ena SRB 28.05.2010
141T BOYADZHIEVA Iva BUL 30.01.2008



Place Name Country Birthdate
143 GLADOVIC Ana CRO 12.04.2010
144 LESKO Nika CRO 08.07.2011
145 NOVAKOVIC Isidora SRB 01.01.2011
146 BECIC Sofija SRB 09.04.2008
147 SELMIC Teodora SRB 27.08.2008



Novi Sad Open 2025
26.01.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BALOG David SVK C 00850063 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BERGER Konstantin GER 00853720 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1
DURMUSHLJISKY Dianko BUL 00746266 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FODOR Fabian HUN 00863807 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GERDIN Viktor SWE 00847423 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GRIJAK Marta SRB 00835872 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HRGOVIC Milos SRB 00849187 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN C 00840293 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian GER 00841287 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB B 00845005 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LAZER Daniel SWE C 00846670 Ref: 1
MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB 00852489 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NARANJO Hunor HUN 00854799 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NOTHELFER Janik GER C 00853723 Ref: 1
PETKOVIC Lara CRO B 00832764 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PODEANU Radu ROU B 00859608 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PUIU Stefan ROU 00833985 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RAD Oleksandr UKR 00866941 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 00848318 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SBARCIA Alin ROU 00830390 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHWARZ Maximilian GER C 00769785 Ref: 1
SZAJKO Zalan HUN C 00854800 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TSOKAS Asterios GRE B 00830336 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ULLTJARN Bianca SWE 00849278 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VARKONYI Borisz HUN C 00849229 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VELEV Ventsislav BUL 00861111 Ref: 1
VOLKONSKI Petar SRB 00862032 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VOLOSHYNA Mariia UKR 00844745 Ref: 1
YUSMEN Filip BUL 00850773 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZAVODSKA Katarina SVK 00852369 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 147
Total participants: 147
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 18

GRE: 20 participants
ROU: 20 participants
HUN: 20 participants
GER: 19 participants
GBR: 15 participants
CRO: 10 participants
BUL: 10 participants
SRB: 10 participants
UKR: 9 participants
SWE: 5 participants
SVK: 2 participants
USA: 1 participants
GEO: 1 participants
HKG: 1 participants
ITA: 1 participants
ARG: 1 participants
LUX: 1 participants
NZL: 1 participants


